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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Vilis Vuskalns         M 20-29       1/86    5:02       15:38
2     Cole Martin            M 20-29       2/86    5:04       15:44
3     Levi Neuzerling        M 20-29       3/86    5:08       15:56
4     Clayton Brumfield      M 20-29       4/86    5:09       15:58
5     Eric Hoffman           M 20-29       5/86    5:10       16:02
6     Neil O'Brien           M 20-29       6/86    5:11       16:04
7     Max Runningen          M 20-29       7/86    5:13       16:11
8     Cole Kimmel            M 13-19      1/137    5:15       16:19
9     Will Huffman           M 20-29       8/86    5:19       16:30
10    Aaron Becker           M 20-29       9/86    5:19       16:31
11    Joe Lemna              M 20-29      10/86    5:21       16:36
12    Justin Amburgy         M 13-19      2/137    5:26       16:52
13    Travis Hickner         M 13-19      3/137    5:29       17:00
14    Danny Collins          M 20-29      11/86    5:44       17:47
15    Peyton Sandlin         M 13-19      4/137    5:54       18:18
16    Joe Baer               M 50-59       1/77    5:55       18:23
17    Bradley McMahon        M 30-39       1/88    5:56       18:25
18    Andrew Knight          M 13-19      5/137    5:58       18:30
19    Aaron Ballard          M 40-49      1/120    6:02       18:42
20    Luke Shinneman         M 13-19      6/137    6:08       19:02
21    Ian Montrisi           M 13-19      7/137    6:09       19:04
22    Eric Hawley            M 30-39       2/88    6:14       19:22
23    Wyatt Wade             M 13-19      8/137    6:15       19:24
24    Logan Sandlin          M 13-19      9/137    6:17       19:31
25    Jack Hickner           M 13-19     10/137    6:18       19:32
26    Aubrey Swart           F 13-19      1/134    6:18       19:34
27    Nick Strader           M 20-29      12/86    6:20       19:40
28    Levi Call              M 13-19     11/137    6:23       19:48
29    Thomas Newton          M 13-19     12/137    6:24       19:53
30    Ashley Blackburn       F 30-39       1/94    6:25       19:56
31    Tyler McGovern         M 13-19     13/137    6:28       20:05
32    Caden Click            M 13-19     14/137    6:36       20:29
33    Faith Baer             F 13-19      2/134    6:36       20:30
34    Caden Jackson          M 01-12       1/67    6:38       20:35
35    Paige Hazelrigg        F 13-19      3/134    6:38       20:37
36    James Shinneman        M 40-49      2/120    6:39       20:39
37    Kennedy Applegate      F 13-19      4/134    6:39       20:40
38    Sophie Reichard        F 13-19      5/134    6:40       20:42
39    Bradley Huffman        M 40-49      3/120    6:42       20:47
40    Julia Score            F 01-12       1/47    6:44       20:54
41    Tyler Hittle           M 20-29      13/86    6:45       20:58
42    Tim Stewart            M 40-49      4/120    6:46       21:00
43    Lillian Walter         F 20-29       1/88    6:46       21:01
44    Jim McGoff             M 50-59       2/77    6:48       21:05
45    Jeff Spaulding         M 40-49      5/120    6:52       21:20
46    Andrew Sauer           M 20-29      14/86    6:53       21:22
47    Sam Rinker             M 13-19     15/137    6:53       21:23
48    Jack Shinneman         M 01-12       2/67    6:54       21:25
49    Stephen Beard          M 40-49      6/120    6:54       21:26
50    Mark Wolfred           M 30-39       3/88    6:56       21:33
51    Jacob Schurman         M 13-19     16/137    6:58       21:39
52    Alex Cole              M 13-19     17/137    6:59       21:40
53    Brendan Uggen          M 13-19     18/137    6:59       21:41
54    Josh Click             M 40-49      7/120    7:01       21:46
55    Grant Cummings         M 13-19     19/137    7:01       21:47
56    Jay Robinson           M 30-39       4/88    7:02       21:49
57    Anna Hazelrigg         F 13-19      6/134    7:03       21:53
58    Margaret Sharples      F 20-29       2/88    7:03       21:54
59    Nathan Eckart          M 40-49      8/120    7:05       21:59
60    Jace Wisdorf           M 20-29      15/86    7:05       22:00
61    Caden Wisdorf          M 13-19     20/137    7:05       22:00
62    Stephen Blackburn      M 30-39       5/88    7:06       22:03
63    Christian McCaslin     M 13-19     21/137    7:06       22:04
64    Monica Lorey           F 13-19      7/134    7:08       22:10
65    Brandon Chambers       M 30-39       6/88    7:09       22:12
66    Clay Wiese             M 20-29      16/86    7:11       22:17
67    Kelly Reagin           F 13-19      8/134    7:11       22:18
68    Joshua Selbo           M 20-29      17/86    7:12       22:20
69    Matthew Beard          M 13-19     22/137    7:12       22:23
70    Quinton Swift          M 13-19     23/137    7:12       22:23
71    Hailee Ballard         F 13-19      9/134    7:14       22:26
72    Emme Dougherty         F 01-12       2/47    7:14       22:26
73    Sam Ludlow             M 20-29      18/86    7:14       22:27
74    Brooklyn Couch         F 01-12       3/47    7:14       22:28
75    Jack Wolfred           M 13-19     24/137    7:15       22:30
76    Ross Carter            M 13-19     25/137    7:16       22:33
77    Trevor Conwell         M 20-29      19/86    7:16       22:35
78    Brian Teske            M 30-39       7/88    7:17       22:37
79    Madeline Youngman      F 20-29       3/88    7:17       22:38
80    Steve Wallen           M 40-49      9/120    7:21       22:49
81    Luke Chastain          M 01-12       3/67    7:23       22:55
82    Palmer Ault            M 13-19     26/137    7:24       22:59
83    Cooper Click           M 01-12       4/67    7:24       22:59
84    Jack Alvey             M 50-59       3/77    7:24       22:59
85    Megan Meinerding       F 13-19     10/134    7:25       23:01
86    Ansley Applegate       F 01-12       4/47    7:25       23:01
87    William Anderson       M 20-29      20/86    7:25       23:02
88    Chad Groves            M 30-39       8/88    7:25       23:02
89    Annette Parker         F 50-59       1/72    7:26       23:04
90    Sam Mayo               M 13-19     27/137    7:26       23:05
91    Jack Judy              M 13-19     28/137    7:27       23:08
92    Paige Smucker          F 13-19     11/134    7:28       23:11
93    Stephen Harmas         M 30-39       9/88    7:28       23:11
94    Timothy Foster         M 20-29      21/86    7:29       23:13
95    Andrew Lemna           M 20-29      22/86    7:29       23:13
96    Mark Ventrone          M 40-49     10/120    7:29       23:14
97    Kelly Applegate        M 40-49     11/120    7:30       23:16
98    Evan White             M 20-29      23/86    7:31       23:20
99    Anthony Harber         M 30-39      10/88    7:31       23:20
100   Mallory Miller         F 13-19     12/134    7:31       23:20
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101   Evan Wilson            M 13-19     29/137    7:31       23:21
102   Scott Beesley          M 30-39      11/88    7:32       23:25
103   Zac Glander            M 01-12       5/67    7:33       23:27
104   Atley Pittman          F 01-12       5/47    7:33       23:27
105   Luke Davis             M 01-12       6/67    7:33       23:27
106   Gavin Stewart          M 01-12       7/67    7:34       23:28
107   Josh Holloway          M 20-29      24/86    7:34       23:28
108   Chloe Click            F 13-19     13/134    7:34       23:30
109   Gracie Miller          F 13-19     14/134    7:34       23:30
110   Logan Warner           M 13-19     30/137    7:34       23:30
111   Garrett Olges          M 13-19     31/137    7:34       23:30
112   Sarah Schuster         F 20-29       4/88    7:34       23:31
113   Abby Crouch            F 20-29       5/88    7:35       23:32
114   Jacob Nelson-Mercer    M 13-19     32/137    7:35       23:32
115   Jake Lemieux           M 13-19     33/137    7:36       23:35
116   Steve Olson            M 30-39      12/88    7:37       23:40
117   Hannah Eppley          F 20-29       6/88    7:38       23:43
118   Jessica Gentry         F 20-29       7/88    7:38       23:43
119   David Crouch           M 30-39      13/88    7:39       23:45
120   Christopher Sikich     M 40-49     12/120    7:39       23:46
121   Kyle Moser             M 50-59       4/77    7:40       23:48
122   Landon Swift           M 13-19     34/137    7:40       23:49
123   Michael Everingham     M 50-59       5/77    7:41       23:50
124   Thadeus Shipley        M 13-19     35/137    7:41       23:51
125   Jordan Huffman         F 30-39       2/94    7:42       23:53
126   Lance McCoskey         M 13-19     36/137    7:42       23:56
127   Charlie Golden         M 01-12       8/67    7:43       23:57
128   Brandt McClain         M 20-29      25/86    7:43       23:58
129   Kennneth Golden        M 40-49     13/120    7:44       23:59
130   Parker Applegate       M 01-12       9/67    7:44       24:00
131   Stella Runningen       F 20-29       8/88    7:44       24:00
132   Oliver Golden          M 01-12      10/67    7:44       24:01
133   Noah Cook              M 13-19     37/137    7:47       24:10
134   Alexander Moore        M 20-29      26/86    7:48       24:12
135   Nicholas Obuch         M 13-19     38/137    7:48       24:13
136   Kayla Wolfred          F 30-39       3/94    7:49       24:17
137   Kristen Kaskel         F 30-39       4/94    7:49       24:18
138   Jackson Morris         M 01-12      11/67    7:50       24:19
139   Don Milligan           M 40-49     14/120    7:51       24:22
140   Emma Newton            F 13-19     15/134    7:51       24:23
141   Courtney Prifogle      F 30-39       5/94    7:51       24:24
142   Summer Rempe           F 13-19     16/134    7:53       24:27
143   Tanner Guith           M 20-29      27/86    7:53       24:28
144   Logan Hash             M 01-12      12/67    7:53       24:28
145   Ronnie Neal            M 13-19     39/137    7:53       24:29
146   Finley Volk            F 01-12       6/47    7:54       24:30
147   Melinda Miller         F 40-49      1/120    7:54       24:30
148   Andrew Newton          M 13-19     40/137    7:54       24:30
149   Kevin Oliver           M 40-49     15/120    7:54       24:32
150   Jacob Lawrence         M 20-29      28/86    7:54       24:33
151   Jordan Anderson        M 30-39      14/88    7:55       24:34
152   Nathan Brown           M 01-12      13/67    7:55       24:35
153   Jeremy Dixon           M 40-49     16/120    7:56       24:38
154   Dawn Pruitt            F 30-39       6/94    7:56       24:38
155   Jeremy Mitchell        M 40-49     17/120    7:57       24:39
156   Drew Conley            M 30-39      15/88    7:57       24:39
157   Joe Youngman           M 13-19     41/137    7:57       24:40
158   Curtis Martin          M 13-19     42/137    7:57       24:41
159   Andrew Strebing        M 20-29      29/86    7:57       24:42
160   Joe Mayo               M 13-19     43/137    7:58       24:43
161   Jeremiah Brown         M 40-49     18/120    7:58       24:43
162   Jack Doster            M 13-19     44/137    7:58       24:44
163   Charlie Kimmel         M 01-12      14/67    7:59       24:46
164   Ashley Bogan           F 40-49      2/120    7:59       24:47
165   Peighton Oliver        F 13-19     17/134    8:01       24:54
166   Madeline Hirschfeld    F 20-29       9/88    8:02       24:55
167   Megan Hoffman          F 13-19     18/134    8:02       24:56
168   Bill Mahr              M 40-49     19/120    8:02       24:56
169   Max Miller             M 13-19     45/137    8:03       24:59
170   Matt Blickendorf       M 30-39      16/88    8:03       25:00
171   Bekah Blickendorf      F 30-39       7/94    8:03       25:00
172   Karl Kleb              M 60-UP       1/33    8:04       25:01
173   Wade Reichart          M 40-49     20/120    8:04       25:02
174   Ashton Burns           M 13-19     46/137    8:04       25:03
175   Jacob Bragg            M 13-19     47/137    8:04       25:03
176   August Wiese           M 20-29      30/86    8:05       25:07
177   Jacob Reagan           M 13-19     48/137    8:05       25:07
178   Nash Watson            M 01-12      15/67    8:06       25:10
179   Kyle Stansberry        M 30-39      17/88    8:06       25:10
180   Abby Line              F 13-19     19/134    8:06       25:10
181   Deirdre Leib           F 13-19     20/134    8:07       25:11
182   Luke Engelmann         M 13-19     49/137    8:07       25:12
183   Sophia Carmosino       F 13-19     21/134    8:08       25:14
184   Ty Desplinter          M 13-19     50/137    8:08       25:15
185   Grace Judy             F 13-19     22/134    8:08       25:15
186   Erik Buchenberger      M 40-49     21/120    8:08       25:16
187   Rich Paules            M 40-49     22/120    8:09       25:17
188   Gabe Ligenfelter       M 13-19     51/137    8:09       25:19
189   Peyton Ali             F 20-29      10/88    8:09       25:20
190   Gavin Berry            M 13-19     52/137    8:09       25:20
191   Brielle Siefert        F 01-12       7/47    8:10       25:21
192   Natalie Mahr           F 30-39       8/94    8:11       25:25
193   Meghan Slaninka        F 13-19     23/134    8:11       25:26
194   Calvin Lighty          M 13-19     53/137    8:13       25:29
195   Richard Hammond        M 50-59       6/77    8:14       25:33
196   Caity Murdock          F 20-29      11/88    8:14       25:33
197   Kody Leach             M 13-19     54/137    8:14       25:34
198   Lucy Kaufman           F 01-12       8/47    8:14       25:35
199   William Snyder         M 13-19     55/137    8:16       25:39
200   Amy Wisdorf            F 50-59       2/72    8:16       25:40
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201   Emily Sauer            F 20-29      12/88    8:19       25:48
202   Zachariah Robinson     M 40-49     23/120    8:19       25:49
203   Steve Johnson          M 50-59       7/77    8:19       25:49
204   Mick Hirschfeld        M 20-29      31/86    8:19       25:50
205   Erica Swart            F 40-49      3/120    8:19       25:51
206   Zach Birge             M 30-39      18/88    8:20       25:51
207   Chris Roberts          M 30-39      19/88    8:20       25:52
208   Luke Hoffman           M 20-29      32/86    8:20       25:53
209   Grace Demas            F 20-29      13/88    8:20       25:54
210   Donovan Dennis         M 50-59       8/77    8:21       25:56
211   Noelle Dennis          F 13-19     24/134    8:21       25:56
212   Cheryl Marner          F 60-UP       1/24    8:22       25:57
213   Shannon St. John       F 40-49      4/120    8:23       26:01
214   Emersyn Weaver         F 13-19     25/134    8:23       26:02
215   Lauren Scott           F 13-19     26/134    8:23       26:03
216   Steve Kaufman          M 40-49     24/120    8:24       26:04
217   Jordan Kaufman         F 01-12       9/47    8:24       26:04
218   Andy Haas              M 30-39      20/88    8:24       26:04
219   Bella Ligenfelter      F 13-19     27/134    8:24       26:05
220   Megan Furgason         F 20-29      14/88    8:25       26:07
221   Missy Cox              F 40-49      5/120    8:26       26:10
222   Sara Siefert           F 40-49      6/120    8:27       26:15
223   Matthew Swift          M 40-49     25/120    8:28       26:17
224   Kelsey Gentry          F 20-29      15/88    8:28       26:18
225   Chace Kruse            M 13-19     56/137    8:28       26:18
226   Mike Detamore          M 30-39      21/88    8:29       26:21
227   Kevin Gentry           M 50-59       9/77    8:30       26:23
228   Michael Obuch          M 40-49     26/120    8:30       26:24
229   Erica Beriault         F 30-39       9/94    8:31       26:26
230   Kelly Haas             F 30-39      10/94    8:31       26:26
231   Lindsay Wisdorf        F 20-29      16/88    8:31       26:26
232   Steve Penski           M 50-59      10/77    8:31       26:28
233   Carrie Dixon           F 40-49      7/120    8:31       26:28
234   Jeff Wisdorf           M 50-59      11/77    8:31       26:28
235   Brian Clark            M 50-59      12/77    8:32       26:30
236   Chase Debruyn          M 13-19     57/137    8:33       26:33
237   Jacob Purvis           M 13-19     58/137    8:33       26:33
238   Tyler Roberts          M 13-19     59/137    8:33       26:33
239   Justin Selbo           M 13-19     60/137    8:33       26:34
240   Alec Schurman          M 13-19     61/137    8:34       26:35
241   Eric McCafferty        M 30-39      22/88    8:34       26:36
242   Jacob Selbo            M 13-19     62/137    8:35       26:38
243   Tj Swanson             M 40-49     27/120    8:35       26:39
244   Kelan Survant          M 01-12      16/67    8:37       26:47
245   Dustin Survant         M 30-39      23/88    8:38       26:47
246   Alyssa Barr            F 30-39      11/94    8:38       26:47
247   Brian Mayo             M 40-49     28/120    8:38       26:48
248   Carter Richardson      M 13-19     63/137    8:38       26:48
249   Shane Leib             M 40-49     29/120    8:38       26:49
250   Roxanne Burns          F 40-49      8/120    8:39       26:52
251   Alec Moor              M 13-19     64/137    8:40       26:53
252   Bailee Penski          F 20-29      17/88    8:40       26:55
253   Grace Baer             F 13-19     28/134    8:41       26:59
254   Sarah Brown            F 40-49      9/120    8:42       27:00
255   Russell Greene         M 13-19     65/137    8:42       27:00
256   Michael Page           M 40-49     30/120    8:42       27:00
257   Tanner Miller          M 13-19     66/137    8:42       27:02
258   Graham Page            M 01-12      17/67    8:42       27:02
259   Kiana Sidfert          F 13-19     29/134    8:43       27:03
260   Benjamin Davis         M 40-49     31/120    8:43       27:04
261   Josh Gentry            M 20-29      33/86    8:45       27:11
262   Tiffany Jones          F 30-39      12/94    8:46       27:12
263   Max Habel              M 13-19     67/137    8:46       27:13
264   Doug Doster            M 40-49     32/120    8:46       27:14
265   Kevin Elliott          M 60-UP       2/33    8:46       27:15
266   Mark Zerr              M 50-59      13/77    8:47       27:15
267   Joni Motz              F 40-49     10/120    8:47       27:15
268   Lauren Sandys          F 13-19     30/134    8:48       27:19
269   James Maxwell III      M 20-29      34/86    8:48       27:19
270   Abigail Maxwell        F 20-29      18/88    8:48       27:20
271   Tom Lill               M 60-UP       3/33    8:48       27:21
272   Ali Beeman             F 30-39      13/94    8:49       27:22
273   Charis Siefert         F 13-19     31/134    8:49       27:22
274   Jada Propst            F 13-19     32/134    8:49       27:23
275   Cole Richardson        M 13-19     68/137    8:49       27:23
276   Brianna Miller         F 13-19     33/134    8:49       27:24
277   Shari Olges            F 40-49     11/120    8:49       27:24
278   Dan Brownlee           M 50-59      14/77    8:50       27:26
279   Katherine Sandys       F 13-19     34/134    8:51       27:28
280   Addi Emerson           F 01-12      10/47    8:51       27:29
281   Jackie Ventrone        F 30-39      14/94    8:52       27:31
282   Maggie Wolfred         F 30-39      15/94    8:52       27:31
283   Patricia Fox           F 60-UP       2/24    8:52       27:32
284   Brady Hoover           M 01-12      18/67    8:53       27:35
285   Greg Chastain          M 50-59      15/77    8:54       27:38
286   Chad Miller            M 40-49     33/120    8:54       27:38
287   Reagan Wilson          F 13-19     35/134    8:54       27:38
288   Xavier Nicholls        M 13-19     69/137    8:54       27:39
289   Joe Motz               M 50-59      16/77    8:55       27:40
290   Chandler Eurit         M 20-29      35/86    8:55       27:41
291   Evan Nicholls          M 01-12      19/67    8:55       27:42
292   Meredith Hargis        F 30-39      16/94    8:57       27:49
293   Ryan Hammoudeh         M 40-49     34/120    8:58       27:49
294   Caleb Hammoudeh        M 13-19     70/137    8:58       27:50
295   Brandy Hill            F 30-39      17/94    8:58       27:52
296   Joe Davis              M 30-39      24/88    8:59       27:53
297   Andrew Davis           M 01-12      20/67    8:59       27:53
298   Mark Runningen         M 50-59      17/77    8:59       27:54
299   Matt Runningen         M 50-59      18/77    8:59       27:55
300   Emily Knott            F 13-19     36/134    9:00       27:56
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301   Jack Lawrence          M 50-59      19/77    9:00       27:57
302   Phil Wade              M 30-39      25/88    9:01       28:00
303   Charlie Newton         M 13-19     71/137    9:01       28:00
304   Carson Cox             M 13-19     72/137    9:02       28:02
305   Collin Cox             M 01-12      21/67    9:02       28:03
306   Christian Hawkey       M 20-29      36/86    9:02       28:04
307   Jeff Lyttle            M 30-39      26/88    9:02       28:04
308   Dan Wolfgang           M 40-49     35/120    9:03       28:05
309   Matthew Overly         M 13-19     73/137    9:03       28:06
310   Sherry Ault            F 40-49     12/120    9:03       28:07
311   Justin Edmundowicz     M 13-19     74/137    9:03       28:07
312   Hayden Hough           F 13-19     37/134    9:04       28:10
313   Zack Knuckles          M 13-19     75/137    9:05       28:11
314   Aj Hacker              M 40-49     36/120    9:05       28:12
315   Jared Crandall         M 13-19     76/137    9:05       28:14
316   Reagan Hart            F 13-19     38/134    9:06       28:14
317   Bryce Hagerty          M 13-19     77/137    9:06       28:16
318   Janae Lyttle           F 30-39      18/94    9:07       28:19
319   Kendra Mills           F 30-39      19/94    9:07       28:20
320   Robert Emmerson        M 40-49     37/120    9:08       28:21
321   Dugan Webster          M 13-19     78/137    9:08       28:21
322   Hayley Bradfield       F 20-29      19/88    9:08       28:21
323   Elizabeth Baker        F 13-19     39/134    9:09       28:25
324   Kate Williams          F 01-12      11/47    9:09       28:25
325   Gary Gutknecht         M 40-49     38/120    9:09       28:25
326   David Demas            M 50-59      20/77    9:10       28:27
327   Bo O'Laughlin          M 20-29      37/86    9:10       28:28
328   Stacy Wooten           F 20-29      20/88    9:10       28:28
329   Angie Wilson           F 40-49     13/120    9:10       28:29
330   Hillary Hughes         F 30-39      20/94    9:10       28:29
331   Dean Wilson            M 40-49     39/120    9:11       28:30
332   Lauren Motz            F 13-19     40/134    9:11       28:31
333   Josh Podzielinski      M 20-29      38/86    9:11       28:32
334   Asher Propst           M 13-19     79/137    9:12       28:32
335   Liam Shepard           M 13-19     80/137    9:12       28:35
336   Garrett Ralston        M 13-19     81/137    9:12       28:35
337   Jeff Ralston           M 50-59      21/77    9:13       28:36
338   Joseph Stasey          M 60-UP       4/33    9:14       28:39
339   Ashley Williams        F 30-39      21/94    9:14       28:41
340   Kelly Miller           F 40-49     14/120    9:16       28:45
341   Jeremy Cox             M 40-49     40/120    9:16       28:46
342   Jack Rock              M 13-19     82/137    9:16       28:47
343   Jonathan Petersen      M 13-19     83/137    9:16       28:48
344   Morgan Edmundowicz     F 20-29      21/88    9:18       28:52
345   Haley Heinzelman       F 13-19     41/134    9:18       28:52
346   Meredith Engerski      F 30-39      22/94    9:18       28:53
347   Drew Decker            M 13-19     84/137    9:22       29:05
348   Hannah Miller          F 01-12      12/47    9:22       29:05
349   Ben Nelson-Mercer      M 20-29      39/86    9:22       29:05
350   Jonelle Whitmore       F 20-29      22/88    9:22       29:05
351   Paul Deaton            M 50-59      22/77    9:22       29:05
352   Kent Dinius            M 40-49     41/120    9:23       29:07
353   Cooper Dougherty       M 01-12      22/67    9:23       29:09
354   Grayson Navarro        M 13-19     85/137    9:23       29:10
355   Olivia Motz            F 13-19     42/134    9:24       29:10
356   Vanessa Carter         F 40-49     15/120    9:24       29:11
357   John Cox               M 40-49     42/120    9:24       29:12
358   Kelley Kaurich         M 50-59      23/77    9:25       29:15
359   Colin Kaurich          M 20-29      40/86    9:25       29:15
360   Cayman Kaurich         M 20-29      41/86    9:26       29:17
361   Andrew Werkley         M 13-19     86/137    9:26       29:17
362   Sarah Cleverly         F 40-49     16/120    9:28       29:23
363   Brittany White         F 30-39      23/94    9:28       29:24
364   Justin Ayer            M 30-39      27/88    9:28       29:24
365   Laura Bassette         F 30-39      24/94    9:28       29:25
366   Teddy Johnson          M 13-19     87/137    9:28       29:25
367   Jill Berry             F 40-49     17/120    9:29       29:26
368   Marie Brown            F 13-19     43/134    9:29       29:26
369   John Hammond           M 30-39      28/88    9:29       29:28
370   Andrew McDaniel        M 30-39      29/88    9:29       29:28
371   Drew Wolfred           M 30-39      30/88    9:31       29:32
372   Sara Hacker            F 13-19     44/134    9:31       29:34
373   Mike Shepard           M 40-49     43/120    9:31       29:34
374   Mark Slaninka          M 20-29      42/86    9:32       29:35
375   Kevin Yaney            M 50-59      24/77    9:32       29:35
376   Jim Engelberth         M 50-59      25/77    9:32       29:36
377   Jenna Houk             F 20-29      23/88    9:32       29:37
378   Christopher Stuckey    M 13-19     88/137    9:35       29:44
379   Chris Kern             M 50-59      26/77    9:35       29:46
380   Gavin Spaulding        M 13-19     89/137    9:35       29:47
381   Melinda Spaulding      F 40-49     18/120    9:36       29:48
382   Ella Rinker            F 01-12      13/47    9:37       29:52
383   Dustin Walden          M 40-49     44/120    9:38       29:54
384   Christine Sterle       F 40-49     19/120    9:38       29:54
385   Scott Volk             M 40-49     45/120    9:38       29:55
386   John Rinker            M 40-49     46/120    9:38       29:56
387   Olivia Desalvo         F 20-29      24/88    9:39       29:58
388   Chris Newton           M 40-49     47/120    9:39       29:59
389   Audrey Shepard         F 40-49     20/120    9:39       29:59
390   Olivia Ayres           M 30-39      31/88    9:40       30:01
391   Cj Jensen              M 01-12      23/67    9:41       30:04
392   Isabelle Fisher        F 30-39      25/94    9:42       30:08
393   Sean Zerr              M 20-29      43/86    9:42       30:08
394   Brady Bryant           M 01-12      24/67    9:43       30:09
395   Will Hilton            M 13-19     90/137    9:43       30:10
396   Austyn Everingham      F 20-29      25/88    9:44       30:13
397   Kathy Bray             F 50-59       3/72    9:44       30:14
398   William Habig          M 30-39      32/88    9:44       30:15
399   Lauren Habig           F 30-39      26/94    9:45       30:16
400   Emily Miner            F 13-19     45/134    9:45       30:17
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401   Jay Bray               M 50-59      27/77    9:45       30:18
402   Erin Clark             F 13-19     46/134    9:46       30:20
403   Michael Deaton         M 30-39      33/88    9:46       30:20
404   Cassidy Dailey         F 01-12      14/47    9:46       30:21
405   Ryan Dailey            M 40-49     48/120    9:46       30:21
406   Nick Carter            M 20-29      44/86    9:47       30:22
407   Peter Mills            M 30-39      34/88    9:47       30:23
408   Kiley Couch            F 01-12      15/47    9:48       30:27
409   Cj Nichols             F 50-59       4/72    9:48       30:27
410   Tate Surtani           M 13-19     91/137    9:48       30:27
411   Marc Crandall          M 40-49     49/120    9:50       30:31
412   Nicholas Bragg         M 01-12      25/67    9:50       30:33
413   Ian Nicholson          M 20-29      45/86    9:50       30:33
414   Brandon Bogan          M 40-49     50/120    9:51       30:35
415   Emma Bogan             F 01-12      16/47    9:51       30:36
416   Martine Niebur         F 60-UP       3/24    9:52       30:39
417   Chris Jensen           M 30-39      35/88    9:52       30:39
418   Lorrie Overton         F NOAGE        1/5    9:52       30:39
419   Elizabeth Marshall     F 40-49     21/120    9:53       30:40
420   Makenna Mundy          F 13-19     47/134    9:53       30:40
421   Ryker Ream             M 13-19     92/137    9:53       30:43
422   Presley White          F 01-12      17/47    9:53       30:43
423   Mike Score             F 40-49     22/120    9:54       30:43
424   Brandi Miller          F 50-59       5/72    9:54       30:44
425   Dan Nicholson          M 40-49     51/120    9:54       30:46
426   Anthony Hilton         M 40-49     52/120    9:55       30:49
427   Kelly Starling         F 30-39      27/94    9:57       30:53
428   Brendon Hottinger      M 30-39      36/88    9:57       30:53
429   Christopher Reed       M 30-39      37/88    9:57       30:54
430   Kris Noe               F 50-59       6/72    9:58       30:56
431   Trey Anderson          M 01-12      26/67    9:58       30:57
432   Dana Neal              F 50-59       7/72    9:58       30:57
433   Brenna Everingham      F 20-29      26/88    9:58       30:58
434   Nina Kovalenko         F 20-29      27/88    9:58       30:58
435   Liz Sackers            F 50-59       8/72   10:00       31:02
436   Ann Youngman           F 40-49     23/120   10:00       31:03
437   Abigail Alvey          F 20-29      28/88   10:01       31:07
438   Kim Ahlersmeyer        F 30-39      28/94   10:01       31:07
439   Joe Ahlersmeyer        M 30-39      38/88   10:01       31:08
440   Jason Nixon            M 40-49     53/120   10:02       31:08
441   Bobbi Anderson         F 40-49     24/120   10:02       31:08
442   Matthew Morris         M 13-19     93/137   10:02       31:08
443   Jeff Bryant            M 40-49     54/120   10:02       31:09
444   Ryan White             M 40-49     55/120   10:02       31:10
445   David Kelley           M 30-39      39/88   10:03       31:12
446   Gina Kelley            F 30-39      29/94   10:03       31:12
447   Claire Derolf          F 13-19     48/134   10:03       31:13
448   Amanda Craft           M 30-39      40/88   10:04       31:15
449   Molly Applegate        F 40-49     25/120   10:04       31:16
450   Kimberly Knapp         F 20-29      29/88   10:05       31:18
451   Brody Pruitt           M 01-12      27/67   10:05       31:18
452   Bryce Bryant           M 13-19     94/137   10:05       31:19
453   Eric Carter            M 40-49     56/120   10:06       31:21
454   Stephanie Wang         F 30-39      30/94   10:06       31:22
455   Amber Doster           M 40-49     57/120   10:06       31:22
456   Melissa Berkov         F 40-49     26/120   10:07       31:23
457   Brooke Dinius          F 01-12      18/47   10:07       31:24
458   Ryan Doster            M 01-12      28/67   10:07       31:24
459   Luke Hoefer            M 20-29      46/86   10:07       31:24
460   Jillian MacNulty       F 20-29      30/88   10:07       31:25
461   Marcus Emmert          M 20-29      47/86   10:07       31:26
462   Henry Olson            M 01-12      29/67   10:08       31:27
463   Daniel Kesting         M 40-49     58/120   10:08       31:28
464   Michael Olson          M 30-39      41/88   10:08       31:28
465   Christine Groves       F 30-39      31/94   10:08       31:28
466   Yvonne Ambs            F 60-UP       4/24   10:08       31:28
467   Kayti Hahn             F 30-39      32/94   10:09       31:30
468   Kathleen Ambs          F 20-29      31/88   10:09       31:31
469   Griffin Smith          M 13-19     95/137   10:11       31:37
470   Tim Ahlersmeyer        M 20-29      48/86   10:11       31:38
471   Ana Johnson            F 13-19     49/134   10:11       31:38
472   Cameron Crowley        M 20-29      49/86   10:11       31:38
473   Elissa Moise           F 40-49     27/120   10:14       31:47
474   Andrew Astry           M 30-39      42/88   10:16       31:52
475   Brian Harrison         M 50-59      28/77   10:16       31:52
476   Aaron Smith            M 20-29      50/86   10:16       31:53
477   Ken Woltz              M 60-UP       5/33   10:16       31:54
478   Ann Hirschfeld         F 30-39      33/94   10:17       31:55
479   Will Hirschfeld        M 30-39      43/88   10:17       31:55
480   Rob Morris             M 40-49     59/120   10:17       31:57
481   Blake Edwards          M 20-29      51/86   10:19       32:01
482   Sylvia Harris          F 13-19     50/134   10:19       32:02
483   Ann Hammond            F 40-49     28/120   10:19       32:03
484   James Anderson         M 40-49     60/120   10:19       32:03
485   Reese Anderson         F 01-12      19/47   10:20       32:04
486   Tara Sanders           F 40-49     29/120   10:20       32:06
487   Robert Anderson        M 50-59      29/77   10:21       32:08
488   Jessica Robinson       F 30-39      34/94   10:21       32:08
489   Melanie Obuch          F 13-19     51/134   10:21       32:10
490   MacKenzie Miller       F 13-19     52/134   10:23       32:14
491   Evan Rhode             M 13-19     96/137   10:23       32:14
492   Max Shepard            M 13-19     97/137   10:24       32:16
493   Benjamin Hoover        M 30-39      44/88   10:24       32:18
494   Kaitlyn Hoover         F 30-39      35/94   10:24       32:19
495   Scott Shudick          M 50-59      30/77   10:25       32:21
496   Josephine Lawrence     F 20-29      32/88   10:26       32:23
497   Owen Rempe             M 01-12      30/67   10:26       32:25
498   Jenny Morton           F 30-39      36/94   10:27       32:27
499   Daniel Pfleging        M 60-UP       6/33   10:28       32:30
500   Carrie Jenson          F 40-49     30/120   10:30       32:37
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501   Robert Jones           M 20-29      52/86   10:31       32:40
502   Kayla Thompson         F 13-19     53/134   10:31       32:41
503   Kevin Thompson         M 60-UP       7/33   10:32       32:42
504   Kelly Glander          F 40-49     31/120   10:32       32:43
505   Brendan Jasinski       M 20-29      53/86   10:32       32:44
506   Sarah Davis            F 30-39      37/94   10:32       32:44
507   Dana Webster           F 40-49     32/120   10:33       32:46
508   Keaton Webster         F 01-12      20/47   10:33       32:46
509   Adam Knapp             M 30-39      45/88   10:35       32:52
510   Wyatt Huffman          M 01-12      31/67   10:35       32:53
511   Mason Hill             M 13-19     98/137   10:36       32:55
512   Chad Miller            M 40-49     61/120   10:36       32:56
513   Katie Volk             F 30-39      38/94   10:37       32:57
514   Vince Hopkins          M 01-12      32/67   10:37       32:59
515   Amelia Youngman        F 13-19     54/134   10:38       33:00
516   Lydia Nelson-Mercer    F 13-19     55/134   10:38       33:02
517   Thomas Hough           M 50-59      31/77   10:40       33:07
518   Thalia Siefert         F 13-19     56/134   10:41       33:11
519   Heather Woltz          F 40-49     33/120   10:42       33:13
520   Grace Cummings         F 01-12      21/47   10:43       33:16
521   Jillian Lawrence       F 20-29      33/88   10:43       33:17
522   Jennifer Elliott       F 50-59       9/72   10:44       33:19
523   Lisa Alvey             F 50-59      10/72   10:44       33:19
524   Tucker Schaffer        M 01-12      33/67   10:45       33:24
525   Nikki Copp             F 20-29      34/88   10:45       33:24
526   Hannah Warner          F 20-29      35/88   10:46       33:25
527   Dawn Dudgeon           F 40-49     34/120   10:46       33:25
528   Tammy Goins            F 40-49     35/120   10:46       33:26
529   John Cook              M 13-19     99/137   10:46       33:26
530   Mike Goins             M 40-49     62/120   10:46       33:27
531   Brady Nicholson        M 20-29      54/86   10:47       33:30
532   Michael Cummings       M 40-49     63/120   10:47       33:30
533   Amanda Cummings        F 40-49     36/120   10:47       33:30
534   Will Morton            M 01-12      34/67   10:48       33:32
535   Sarah Fortney          F 20-29      36/88   10:49       33:34
536   Devyn Palmer           F 13-19     57/134   10:50       33:38
537   Drewe Palmer           F 20-29      37/88   10:50       33:39
538   Elizabeth Rambo        F 30-39      39/94   10:52       33:45
539   Mia Brake              F 13-19     58/134   10:54       33:51
540   Jennifer Voyak         F 40-49     37/120   10:54       33:51
541   Kalyn Shaffer          F 20-29      38/88   10:56       33:56
542   Julie Martin           F 50-59      11/72   10:56       33:58
543   Tom Koch               M 40-49     64/120   10:57       34:02
544   Adam Koch              M 01-12      35/67   10:58       34:02
545   April Cochran          F 40-49     38/120   10:59       34:05
546   Hunter Hough           M 13-19    100/137   11:00       34:09
547   Kyle Campbell          M 30-39      46/88   11:00       34:09
548   Daniel Mudd            M 30-39      47/88   11:01       34:14
549   David Nowicki          M 30-39      48/88   11:03       34:19
550   Julia Selbo            F 20-29      39/88   11:04       34:22
551   Maggie Owens           F 30-39      40/94   11:04       34:22
552   Justin Rusher          M 30-39      49/88   11:04       34:22
553   Kathy Selbo            F 40-49     39/120   11:04       34:22
554   Leah Heston            F 50-59      12/72   11:04       34:22
555   Wyatt Owens            M 01-12      36/67   11:04       34:23
556   Tori Wannemuehler      F 20-29      40/88   11:05       34:24
557   Dan Heston             M 50-59      32/77   11:05       34:24
558   Greg Wannemuehler      M 50-59      33/77   11:05       34:25
559   Maddie Zepp            F 13-19     59/134   11:05       34:25
560   Jeffrey Smucker        M 40-49     65/120   11:05       34:25
561   Holly Jones            F 20-29      41/88   11:05       34:26
562   Paul Adams             M 13-19    101/137   11:06       34:27
563   Susan Zepp             F 40-49     40/120   11:06       34:28
564   Troy Leach             M 40-49     66/120   11:06       34:29
565   Jennifer Heinzelman    F 40-49     41/120   11:07       34:31
566   Susan Tibbs            F NOAGE        2/5   11:07       34:32
567   Cody Spencer           M 20-29      55/86   11:07       34:32
568   Anita Fisher           F 50-59      13/72   11:08       34:33
569   Matthew Stuckey        M 40-49     67/120   11:08       34:35
570   Ella Honeycutt         F 13-19     60/134   11:09       34:36
571   Owen Montgomery        M 01-12      37/67   11:09       34:38
572   Andy Montgomery        M 40-49     68/120   11:09       34:38
573   Josiah Hodgson         M 13-19    102/137   11:11       34:43
574   V Patel                M 50-59      34/77   11:11       34:43
575   David Henzler          M 50-59      35/77   11:11       34:44
576   Caitlin Spencer        F 20-29      42/88   11:11       34:44
577   Lynn Voorhees          F 60-UP       5/24   11:11       34:45
578   Andrew Hodgson         M 13-19    103/137   11:12       34:46
579   Megan Kendall          F 20-29      43/88   11:13       34:49
580   Michele Astry          F 40-49     42/120   11:14       34:54
581   Curtis Taylor          M 20-29      56/86   11:17       35:01
582   Brian McLaughlin       M 50-59      36/77   11:17       35:03
583   Eric Kinn              M 20-29      57/86   11:18       35:04
584   Craig Cook             M 40-49     69/120   11:21       35:13
585   Audrey Ouillette       F 13-19     61/134   11:21       35:16
586   Brittany Hays          F 20-29      44/88   11:21       35:16
587   Nels Surtani           M 13-19    104/137   11:22       35:17
588   Wendy Jasinski         F 50-59      14/72   11:23       35:21
589   Alexis Dee             F 01-12      22/47   11:23       35:22
590   Elissa Dee             F 30-39      41/94   11:23       35:22
591   Mark Hobbs             M 60-UP       8/33   11:24       35:24
592   Jessica Barnes         F 20-29      45/88   11:24       35:24
593   Robert Becker          M 50-59      37/77   11:24       35:24
594   Luke Hilton            M 13-19    105/137   11:25       35:26
595   Brian Schaffer         M 40-49     70/120   11:25       35:29
596   Tony Pruitt            M 30-39      50/88   11:26       35:30
597   Shelley Craft          F 50-59      15/72   11:28       35:36
598   Jen Linder             F 30-39      42/94   11:28       35:38
599   Chad Schaffer          M 40-49     71/120   11:29       35:38
600   Rod Reed               M 50-59      38/77   11:29       35:38
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601   Ann Hensley            F 40-49     43/120   11:29       35:39
602   Sarah Julian           F 40-49     44/120   11:29       35:41
603   Caleb Burns            M 01-12      38/67   11:31       35:45
604   Reagan Voyak           F 13-19     62/134   11:31       35:46
605   Ann Aven               F 50-59      16/72   11:32       35:48
606   Philip Dermody         M 30-39      51/88   11:32       35:48
607   Laura Dermody          F 30-39      43/94   11:32       35:49
608   Allison Ouillette      F 20-29      46/88   11:32       35:50
609   Caitlin Way            F 13-19     63/134   11:35       35:59
610   Joseph Doyle           M 60-UP       9/33   11:35       35:59
611   Lesley Doyle           F 50-59      17/72   11:36       36:00
612   Cameron Doyle          M 20-29      58/86   11:36       36:01
613   Preston Swift          M 01-12      39/67   11:37       36:04
614   Sophie Reagan          F 01-12      23/47   11:37       36:04
615   Jessica Dellan         F 30-39      44/94   11:38       36:08
616   Chris Dellen           M 30-39      52/88   11:39       36:09
617   Derek Palmer           M 50-59      39/77   11:39       36:10
618   Caitlin Taylor         F 20-29      47/88   11:40       36:12
619   Brittan Kinn           F 20-29      48/88   11:40       36:13
620   Nancy Eastman          F 20-29      49/88   11:40       36:14
621   Coy Cruzan             M 13-19    106/137   11:40       36:15
622   Elizabeth Stasey       F 60-UP       6/24   11:41       36:16
623   Natalie Brown          F 30-39      45/94   11:41       36:18
624   Emily Wolfington       F 30-39      46/94   11:43       36:23
625   Ryan Hilton            M 01-12      40/67   11:43       36:23
626   Hayden Emmert          M 13-19    107/137   11:44       36:25
627   Michael Sheridan       M 40-49     72/120   11:44       36:25
628   Grant Carter           M 13-19    108/137   11:44       36:26
629   Ella Weaver            F 01-12      24/47   11:44       36:27
630   Jeff Weaver            M 40-49     73/120   11:44       36:28
631   Kathy Boren            F 50-59      18/72   11:45       36:29
632   Melinda Swift          F 40-49     45/120   11:46       36:31
633   Josh Durall            M 30-39      53/88   11:46       36:32
634   Ashton Weaver          M 01-12      41/67   11:46       36:34
635   Nick Boerner           M 20-29      59/86   11:47       36:36
636   Jacob Bridenthal       M 20-29      60/86   11:47       36:36
637   Jim Jackson            M 50-59      40/77   11:50       36:46
638   Andrew Habel           M 40-49     74/120   11:52       36:50
639   Jason Burns            M 40-49     75/120   11:52       36:51
640   Sheri Carter           F 50-59      19/72   11:52       36:51
641   Kailyn McGovern        F 13-19     64/134   11:53       36:53
642   Kendra Loos            F 13-19     65/134   11:53       36:53
643   Pat Carter             M 50-59      41/77   11:53       36:54
644   Jessica Thomas         F 30-39      47/94   11:53       36:55
645   Angela Groet           F 40-49     46/120   11:54       36:56
646   Bill Oakes             M 60-UP      10/33   11:54       36:58
647   Adam Hill              M 01-12      42/67   11:56       37:03
648   Alyssa Barnes          F 13-19     66/134   11:57       37:06
649   Andi Malcolm           F 30-39      48/94   11:58       37:09
650   Terry Malcolm          M 40-49     76/120   11:58       37:09
651   Alaina Hawley          F 30-39      49/94   11:59       37:14
652   Kevin Jasinski         M 50-59      42/77   12:00       37:16
653   Marc Hill              M 30-39      54/88   12:01       37:18
654   Tyler McLaughlin       M 20-29      61/86   12:01       37:18
655   Taylor Overdorf        F 20-29      50/88   12:01       37:20
656   Gabby Hopkins          F 01-12      25/47   12:02       37:22
657   Amy Hopkins            F 40-49     47/120   12:02       37:23
658   Kayla Hadley           F 30-39      50/94   12:06       37:36
659   Justin Werkley         M 30-39      55/88   12:07       37:37
660   Jerry Hadley           M 50-59      43/77   12:07       37:38
661   Nick Schurman          M 01-12      43/67   12:07       37:38
662   Austin Bridenthal      M 13-19    109/137   12:08       37:40
663   Andy Cleverly          M 13-19    110/137   12:08       37:41
664   Samuel Ditslear        M 20-29      62/86   12:08       37:41
665   Amanda Engle           F 30-39      51/94   12:08       37:42
666   Brett Schurman         M 40-49     77/120   12:09       37:43
667   Nick Badgett           M 40-49     78/120   12:09       37:45
668   Cameron Badgett        M 01-12      44/67   12:09       37:45
669   Julie Griffey          F 40-49     48/120   12:10       37:46
670   Joel Lighty            M 40-49     79/120   12:11       37:49
671   Nick Moore             M 20-29      63/86   12:11       37:49
672   Griffin Aven           M 20-29      64/86   12:11       37:49
673   Lucy Kendall           F 20-29      51/88   12:11       37:50
674   Kevin Emmert           M 50-59      44/77   12:13       37:57
675   Todd Webster           M 40-49     80/120   12:15       38:02
676   Amy Huffman            F 40-49     49/120   12:16       38:05
677   Gus Smith              M 13-19    111/137   12:16       38:06
678   Scott Zebrauskas       M 40-49     81/120   12:16       38:07
679   Karen Zebrauskas       F 40-49     50/120   12:17       38:08
680   Tyler Hatton           M 30-39      56/88   12:18       38:13
681   Missy Obrien           F 50-59      20/72   12:18       38:13
682   Terry Obrien           M 60-UP      11/33   12:19       38:14
683   Kyle Summers           M 40-49     82/120   12:20       38:17
684   Evelyn Summers         F 01-12      26/47   12:20       38:17
685   Amy Crandall           F 40-49     51/120   12:21       38:21
686   Sarah Hatton           F 30-39      52/94   12:25       38:33
687   Andy Grove             M 30-39      57/88   12:26       38:37
688   Laurie Smucker         F 40-49     52/120   12:30       38:50
689   Joe Hoover             M 30-39      58/88   12:32       38:54
690   Ashley Hoover          F 30-39      53/94   12:33       38:57
691   Kami Propst            F 40-49     53/120   12:33       38:57
692   Todd Koontz            M 50-59      45/77   12:34       39:02
693   Andrew Briles          M 30-39      59/88   12:34       39:03
694   Eric Beeman            M 40-49     83/120   12:37       39:10
695   Clara Reynolds         F 01-12      27/47   12:37       39:10
696   Christy Moore          F 60-UP       7/24   12:38       39:14
697   Kelly Covens           F 40-49     54/120   12:39       39:17
698   Emerson Morris         F 13-19     67/134   12:40       39:20
699   Marje Reynolds         F 30-39      54/94   12:40       39:21
700   Stephanie Dougherty    F 40-49     55/120   12:40       39:21
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701   Brian Dougherty        M 40-49     84/120   12:41       39:22
702   Jaclyn Lawrence        F 13-19     68/134   12:41       39:23
703   Ethan Hutchinson       M 20-29      65/86   12:41       39:24
704   Michael Higgins        M 20-29      66/86   12:42       39:26
705   Megan Broyles          F 20-29      52/88   12:42       39:26
706   Ashleigh Gutknecht     F 13-19     69/134   12:42       39:27
707   James Couzens          M 30-39      60/88   12:43       39:29
708   Kaylee Luetkebuenger   F 13-19     70/134   12:44       39:32
709   Mike Hopkins           M 40-49     85/120   12:44       39:32
710   Claire Ruggiero        F 20-29      53/88   12:45       39:36
711   Katie Burke            F 30-39      55/94   12:45       39:36
712   Sarah Huber            F 20-29      54/88   12:45       39:37
713   Katrina Luetkebuenger  F 40-49     56/120   12:45       39:37
714   Tara Beck              F 20-29      55/88   12:46       39:38
715   Phil Johnson           M 30-39      61/88   12:46       39:39
716   Hilary Seegers         F 30-39      56/94   12:46       39:40
717   Katy Smeltzer          F 20-29      56/88   12:47       39:42
718   Stephanie Couch        F 30-39      57/94   12:49       39:48
719   Henry Seegers          M 01-12      45/67   12:50       39:50
720   Ellie Wannemuehler     F 20-29      57/88   12:50       39:52
721   Christopher Loos       M 40-49     86/120   12:52       39:58
722   Carina Loos            F 13-19     71/134   12:52       39:59
723   Adam Hilton            M 13-19    112/137   12:53       40:02
724   Julie Jensen           F 30-39      58/94   12:56       40:09
725   Grady Cochran          M 40-49     87/120   12:58       40:15
726   Avery Page             F 01-12      28/47   12:58       40:17
727   Mindy Page             F 40-49     57/120   12:58       40:18
728   Meredith Miller        F 13-19     72/134   12:59       40:20
729   Julia Moore            F 40-49     58/120   13:00       40:22
730   Chris Owens            M 40-49     88/120   13:01       40:24
731   Caroline Owens         F 01-12      29/47   13:01       40:25
732   Griffin Gilbert        M 20-29      67/86   13:02       40:28
733   Allyson Reagan         F 40-49     59/120   13:03       40:30
734   Ana Ouillette          F 20-29      58/88   13:03       40:31
735   Matthew McDaniel       M 30-39      62/88   13:03       40:32
736   Danielle McDaniel      F 30-39      59/94   13:04       40:34
737   Paul Ouillette         M 50-59      46/77   13:04       40:36
738   Wendy Strout           F 40-49     60/120   13:04       40:36
739   Lyla Hash              F 01-12      30/47   13:05       40:37
740   Trevor Hash            M 40-49     89/120   13:05       40:38
741   Teresa Harrison        F 50-59      21/72   13:06       40:40
742   Michael Bruenig        M 20-29      68/86   13:07       40:43
743   Baleigh Blankenship    F 20-29      59/88   13:07       40:44
744   Meg Rosen              F 30-39      60/94   13:07       40:45
745   Joni Blickendorf       F 50-59      22/72   13:08       40:46
746   Katelyn Balach         F 30-39      61/94   13:08       40:46
747   Elena Levey            F 30-39      62/94   13:08       40:48
748   Jim Blickendorf        M 50-59      47/77   13:08       40:48
749   Joe Forgey             M 60-UP      12/33   13:12       40:58
750   Drew Cochran           M 13-19    113/137   13:17       41:17
751   Greg Harger            M 60-UP      13/33   13:18       41:19
752   Ara Nelson-Mercer      F 40-49     61/120   13:19       41:21
753   Theron Nelson-Mercer   M 40-49     90/120   13:19       41:22
754   Beckett Sheridan       M 01-12      46/67   13:19       41:22
755   Shelly Murdock         F 50-59      23/72   13:21       41:26
756   Dan Resnick            M 30-39      63/88   13:22       41:31
757   Ryan Cook              M 20-29      69/86   13:22       41:32
758   Henry Cook             M 13-19    114/137   13:23       41:32
759   Joan Lawrence          F 50-59      24/72   13:24       41:37
760   Gabe Sheridan          M 01-12      47/67   13:25       41:40
761   Lyndsay Sheridan       F 40-49     62/120   13:26       41:42
762   Diane Eastman          F 50-59      25/72   13:27       41:47
763   Colton Fellows         M 01-12      48/67   13:28       41:51
764   Stuart Alvey           M 20-29      70/86   13:31       41:59
765   Ali Beaver             F 20-29      60/88   13:33       42:04
766   Lauren Harger          F 30-39      63/94   13:33       42:06
767   Lu Ann Harger          F 60-UP       8/24   13:33       42:06
768   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/9   13:36       42:14
769   Alaina Montgomery      F 13-19     73/134   13:36       42:15
770   Tracey Sheehan         F 50-59      26/72   13:36       42:15
771   Katie Loos             F 13-19     74/134   13:37       42:16
772   Meachelle Wishart      F 50-59      27/72   13:37       42:19
773   Darrell Phillips       M 50-59      48/77   13:39       42:25
774   Will Reynolds          M 30-39      64/88   13:42       42:31
775   Candice Lighty         F 40-49     63/120   13:43       42:37
776   Johnny Beiswanger      M 20-29      71/86   13:44       42:39
777   Michael Carmosino      M 20-29      72/86   13:45       42:44
778   Sarah Jarrett          F 20-29      61/88   13:46       42:44
779   Nolan Grenig           M 20-29      73/86   13:46       42:45
780   Robert Cascarano       M 40-49     91/120   13:47       42:47
781   Kaitlin McKee          F 30-39      64/94   13:48       42:52
782   Ryan McKee             M 30-39      65/88   13:49       42:54
783   Carrie Strout          F 40-49     64/120   13:50       42:57
784   Patrice Lyttle         F 60-UP       9/24   13:50       42:58
785   Laci Dornick           F 13-19     75/134   13:51       43:01
786   Reagan Zepp            M 01-12      49/67   13:53       43:07
787   Travis Moore           M 30-39      66/88   13:53       43:07
788   Sierra Leach           F 13-19     76/134   13:54       43:09
789   Julie Reed             F 20-29      62/88   13:54       43:09
790   Michele Leach          F 40-49     65/120   13:54       43:09
791   Fisher Sheridan        M 01-12      50/67   13:54       43:09
792   Amy Hilton             F 40-49     66/120   13:54       43:10
793   Emily Zepp             F 13-19     77/134   13:55       43:12
794   Gene Ott               M 40-49     92/120   13:56       43:16
795   Mary Meza              F 50-59      28/72   13:57       43:19
796   Adam Reel              M 20-29      74/86   13:59       43:26
797   Chris Tallman          M 30-39      67/88   13:59       43:27
798   Caitin Reel            F 30-39      65/94   14:00       43:28
799   Joe Reel               M 50-59      49/77   14:00       43:28
800   Jenna Luetkebuenger    F 01-12      31/47   14:00       43:29
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801   Kristen Gadberry       F 40-49     67/120   14:00       43:29
802   Tim Luetkebuenger      M 40-49     93/120   14:00       43:30
803   Michelle Eckart        F 40-49     68/120   14:04       43:41
804   Vanessa Montgomery     F 40-49     69/120   14:06       43:47
805   Corynn Montgomery      F 13-19     78/134   14:06       43:48
806   Aiden Snyder           M 13-19    115/137   14:07       43:50
807   Zoe Dinius             F 13-19     79/134   14:07       43:50
808   Chloe Snyder           F 01-12      32/47   14:08       43:53
809   Kevin Aven             M 50-59      50/77   14:08       43:54
810   Jossalyn Shipley       F 13-19     80/134   14:08       43:55
811   Kate Goins             F 13-19     81/134   14:09       43:57
812   Rachel Hacker          F 13-19     82/134   14:10       43:59
813   Jenny Fellows          F 40-49     70/120   14:11       44:04
814   Fran Oakes             F 60-UP      10/24   14:14       44:12
815   Ally Zaichek           F 13-19     83/134   14:16       44:18
816   Kourtney Swart         F 13-19     84/134   14:16       44:19
817   Chloe Pickrell         F 13-19     85/134   14:16       44:20
818   Laina Hunt             F 13-19     86/134   14:17       44:22
819   Lauren Tomshack        F 30-39      66/94   14:18       44:26
820   Gina Labella Tulin     F 50-59      29/72   14:21       44:33
821   Paisley Deaton         F 01-12      33/47   14:23       44:40
822   Megan Deaton           F 30-39      67/94   14:23       44:42
823   Derick Warner          M 30-39      68/88   14:27       44:52
824   Alexandra Beiswanger   F 40-49     71/120   14:27       44:53
825   Danni Boston           F 60-UP      11/24   14:28       44:56
826   Annie Weaver           F 30-39      68/94   14:30       45:03
827   Abbey Boerner          F 20-29      63/88   14:31       45:05
828   Ray Hill               M NOAGE        2/9   14:33       45:11
829   Josh Clark             M NOAGE        3/9   14:33       45:12
830   Matt Light             M 30-39      69/88   14:34       45:14
831   Maria Hunt             F 30-39      69/94   14:35       45:16
832   Greg Siefert           M 40-49     94/120   14:36       45:20
833   Jon Hammack            M 30-39      70/88   14:36       45:22
834   Kristin Lepley         F 30-39      70/94   14:39       45:29
835   Bella Sharples         F NOAGE        3/5   14:39       45:29
836   Ashton Lepley          M 01-12      51/67   14:39       45:30
837   Lydia Ratcliffe        F 13-19     87/134   14:39       45:30
838   Katherine Boice        F 01-12      34/47   14:43       45:42
839   Mark Boice             M 40-49     95/120   14:43       45:43
840   Polly Everingham       F 50-59      30/72   14:45       45:50
841   Fred Pomeroy           M 60-UP      14/33   14:46       45:50
842   Aaron Lepley           M 30-39      71/88   14:47       45:54
843   Kevin Parks            M 60-UP      15/33   14:47       45:56
844   Antonio Navarro        M 40-49     96/120   14:48       45:59
845   Mike Navarro           M 40-49     97/120   14:49       46:00
846   Abby Rock              F NOAGE        4/5   14:49       46:01
847   Pam Olerich            F 50-59      31/72   14:51       46:08
848   Katie Filler           F 40-49     72/120   14:53       46:13
849   Maury Wolfred          M 60-UP      16/33   14:53       46:14
850   Collin Emmert          M 20-29      75/86   14:53       46:15
851   Erin Morris            F 40-49     73/120   14:54       46:16
852   Jim Koven              M 60-UP      17/33   14:55       46:19
853   Abby Olson             F 30-39      71/94   15:00       46:35
854   Devon Craft            M 30-39      72/88   15:03       46:44
855   Rebekah Loos           F 40-49     74/120   15:03       46:44
856   Tim Ali                M 50-59      51/77   15:04       46:48
857   Pam Smeltzer           F 60-UP      12/24   15:07       46:56
858   Wesley Cate            M 30-39      73/88   15:07       46:58
859   Emma Cate              F 01-12      35/47   15:07       46:58
860   Doug Miller            M 40-49     98/120   15:10       47:06
861   Grace Cochran          F 13-19     88/134   15:10       47:07
862   Emily Peterson         F 20-29      64/88   15:20       47:36
863   Ava Peterson           F 13-19     89/134   15:20       47:37
864   Kirsten Peterson       F 50-59      32/72   15:20       47:37
865   Ashley Thompson        F 30-39      72/94   15:21       47:42
866   Katelyn Jasinski       F 13-19     90/134   15:23       47:47
867   Blake Bryant           M 01-12      52/67   15:27       48:01
868   Kim Bryant             F 40-49     75/120   15:28       48:02
869   Landon Lepley          M 01-12      53/67   15:30       48:09
870   Brooke Chastain        F 20-29      65/88   15:33       48:17
871   Dwayne Davenport       M 13-19    116/137   15:33       48:18
872   Laura Chastain         F 50-59      33/72   15:33       48:18
873   Amelia Davenport       F 01-12      36/47   15:33       48:19
874   Cooper Cox             M 01-12      54/67   15:34       48:20
875   Jennifer Bilby         F 40-49     76/120   15:37       48:29
876   Elizabeth Golden       F 40-49     77/120   15:37       48:29
877   Jill McCoskey          F 40-49     78/120   15:37       48:30
878   Penny Ali              F 50-59      34/72   15:38       48:32
879   Trish Reel             F 50-59      35/72   15:40       48:39
880   Alex Reel              F 20-29      66/88   15:41       48:41
881   Dawn Bolt              F 50-59      36/72   15:41       48:43
882   Rick Bolt              M 40-49     99/120   15:41       48:43
883   Katelin Wagoner        F 20-29      67/88   15:47       49:01
884   Robert Horine          M 30-39      74/88   15:47       49:02
885   Chelsea Atkinson       F 30-39      73/94   15:48       49:04
886   Liam Honeycutt         M 01-12      55/67   15:50       49:09
887   Steve Honeycutt        M 40-49    100/120   15:50       49:10
888   Doyle Noe              M 40-49    101/120   15:50       49:11
889   Cherie Fuller          F 50-59      37/72   15:51       49:14
890   Jordan Sandlin         M 50-59      52/77   15:56       49:30
891   Susan Sandlin          F 50-59      38/72   15:57       49:31
892   Amanda Reed            F 30-39      74/94   16:04       49:55
893   Lilly Mitchell         F 13-19     91/134   16:04       49:55
894   Elisabeth Moore        F 30-39      75/94   16:05       49:56
895   Ella Morton 317-432-4  F 13-19     92/134   16:05       49:58
896   Alexis Bogan           F 13-19     93/134   16:08       50:07
897   Josh Kozicki           M 13-19    117/137   16:09       50:08
898   Julia Kozicki          F 50-59      39/72   16:09       50:09
899   Taran Huffman          F 13-19     94/134   16:09       50:09
900   Jeff Kozicki           M 50-59      53/77   16:09       50:11
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901   Cassie Deaton          F 20-29      68/88   16:09       50:11
902   Sandy Deaton           F 50-59      40/72   16:10       50:14
903   Brad Bennett           M 50-59      54/77   16:11       50:16
904   Regan Bennett          F 20-29      69/88   16:12       50:18
905   Heather Smith          F 40-49     79/120   16:14       50:25
906   Greg Shipman           M 60-UP      18/33   16:19       50:40
907   Doug Huber             M 60-UP      19/33   16:22       50:50
908   Bernie Huber           F 50-59      41/72   16:23       50:52
909   Colin Chambers         M 50-59      55/77   16:23       50:53
910   Jordan Jackson         M 20-29      76/86   16:23       50:53
911   Angel Richardson       F 50-59      42/72   16:24       50:55
912   Dan Knott              M 40-49    102/120   16:24       50:55
913   Kristin Knott          F 40-49     80/120   16:24       50:55
914   Austin White           M 01-12      56/67   16:26       51:01
915   Matthew Blanchfield    M 60-UP      20/33   16:26       51:04
916   Trini Beaver           F 50-59      43/72   16:31       51:16
917   Pat Moor               M 40-49    103/120   16:32       51:20
918   Amelia Moor            F 13-19     95/134   16:32       51:20
919   Mallory Badgett        F 01-12      37/47   16:32       51:20
920   Kelly Badgett          F 30-39      76/94   16:32       51:21
921   Mark Patterson         M 60-UP      21/33   16:33       51:24
922   Eric Miller            M 50-59      56/77   16:33       51:25
923   Darlene Patterson      F 50-59      44/72   16:34       51:27
924   Jennifer High          F 30-39      77/94   16:49       52:13
925   Chad Simon             M 30-39      75/88   16:49       52:15
926   Greg Clouse            M 40-49    104/120   16:54       52:28
927   Joan Schernekau        F 60-UP      13/24   16:54       52:28
928   Kari Kirk              F 40-49     81/120   16:54       52:30
929   Ann Ott                F 40-49     82/120   16:55       52:32
930   Taytum Wade            F 13-19     96/134   16:55       52:32
931   Rose Ball              F 60-UP      14/24   16:55       52:33
932   Alexandra Davenport    F 30-39      78/94   16:57       52:38
933   Robert Davenport       M 60-UP      22/33   16:57       52:39
934   Carrie Weaver          F 40-49     83/120   16:58       52:42
935   Zander Knuckles        M 13-19    118/137   16:59       52:44
936   Adam Filler            M 40-49    105/120   16:59       52:44
937   Babs Hefley            F 60-UP      15/24   16:59       52:46
938   Grayson Wiley          M 01-12      57/67   17:03       52:57
939   Heather Wiley          F 30-39      79/94   17:03       52:58
940   Sandi Cleaver          F 60-UP      16/24   17:04       53:00
941   Shannon Grove          F 30-39      80/94   17:05       53:05
942   Nate Richardson        M 40-49    106/120   17:06       53:07
943   Ronda Podzielinski     F 50-59      45/72   17:07       53:09
944   Amber Harvey           F 40-49     84/120   17:08       53:14
945   Steve Morton           M 30-39      76/88   17:16       53:38
946   Will Olabiyi           M 13-19    119/137   17:17       53:41
947   Grace Olabiyi          F 01-12      38/47   17:17       53:42
948   Greg Smith             M 40-49    107/120   17:18       53:43
949   William Olabiyi        M 40-49    108/120   17:18       53:44
950   Walt Smith             M NOAGE        4/9   17:18       53:44
951   Megan Potter           F 20-29      70/88   17:18       53:45
952   Sullivan Smith         M 01-12      58/67   17:19       53:46
953   Vanessa Potter         F 20-29      71/88   17:19       53:47
954   Erin Smith             F 40-49     85/120   17:19       53:48
955   Kay Beam               F 50-59      46/72   17:20       53:50
956   Bailey Miller          M 20-29      77/86   17:20       53:51
957   Libby Aiken            F 20-29      72/88   17:22       53:57
958   Abigail Mayo           F 13-19     97/134   17:22       53:58
959   Nora Cate              F 01-12      39/47   17:22       53:58
960   Russell Cate           M 30-39      77/88   17:23       53:58
961   Erika Knapp            F 30-39      81/94   17:23       53:59
962   Deb Alvey              F 50-59      47/72   17:23       53:59
963   Alison Hittle          F 20-29      73/88   17:23       53:59
964   Mallory Michel         F 30-39      82/94   17:25       54:07
965   Elizabeth Hewett       F 40-49     86/120   17:26       54:08
966   Jonathan Smith         M 40-49    109/120   17:27       54:11
967   Chris Baker            M 50-59      57/77   17:27       54:11
968   Cheryl Conwell         F 40-49     87/120   17:28       54:15
969   Pj Youngman            M 50-59      58/77   17:29       54:19
970   Samantha Snyder        F 13-19     98/134   17:30       54:20
971   Emma Youngman          F 13-19     99/134   17:30       54:20
972   Carolyn Demas          F 50-59      48/72   17:31       54:23
973   Sullivan Smith         M 01-12      59/67   17:31       54:24
974   Chris Harger           M 30-39      78/88   17:35       54:37
975   Barbara Lawrence       F 50-59      49/72   17:35       54:38
976   Kerri Mayo             F 40-49     88/120   17:37       54:42
977   Christa Buchenberger   F 40-49     89/120   17:37       54:43
978   Nanette Johnson        F 50-59      50/72   17:37       54:43
979   Laura Surtani          F 50-59      51/72   17:37       54:44
980   Kevin Hoover           M 30-39      79/88   17:39       54:50
981   Gabriella Chambers     F 13-19    100/134   17:40       54:51
982   Jennifer Dettman       F 40-49     90/120   17:40       54:52
983   John Dettman           M 50-59      59/77   17:40       54:54
984   Richard Vance          M 60-UP      23/33   17:43       55:01
985   Lynda Vance            F 60-UP      17/24   17:43       55:01
986   Leah Hoover            F 30-39      83/94   17:43       55:03
987   Anita Snyder           F 40-49     91/120   17:46       55:10
988   Nickole Shipley        F 40-49     92/120   17:46       55:11
989   Bayard Shipley         M 40-49    110/120   17:46       55:12
990   Lily Ault              F 13-19    101/134   17:50       55:22
991   Sophia Ault            F 01-12      40/47   17:50       55:22
992   Christian Corrao       M 20-29      78/86   17:51       55:28
993   Susan Martin           F 30-39      84/94   17:51       55:28
994   Olivia Corrao          F 13-19    102/134   17:51       55:28
995   Rebecca Hammond        F 20-29      74/88   17:52       55:29
996   Tammy Snyder           F 40-49     93/120   17:53       55:33
997   Holly Ramsey           F 20-29      75/88   17:53       55:34
998   Nancy Ramsey           F 50-59      52/72   17:54       55:34
999   Jenna Ramsey           F 30-39      85/94   17:54       55:36
1000  Jake Robeson           M 13-19    120/137   17:56       55:42
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1001  Kathleen Robeson       M 40-49    111/120   17:56       55:43
1002  Ray Alvey              M 50-59      60/77   17:57       55:44
1003  Natalie Watson         F 20-29      76/88   17:57       55:44
1004  Grace Hammond          F 13-19    103/134   17:58       55:47
1005  Brooke Miller          F 13-19    104/134   17:58       55:47
1006  Emma Hammond           F 13-19    105/134   17:58       55:48
1007  Kara Robeson           F 13-19    106/134   17:58       55:49
1008  Matt Lockridge         M 30-39      80/88   17:59       55:50
1009  Kevin Ault             M 40-49    112/120   18:00       55:53
1010  Anne Marie Towle       F 40-49     94/120   18:00       55:53
1011  Maddie Overy           F 13-19    107/134   18:00       55:55
1012  Stacy Bell             F 40-49     95/120   18:03       56:04
1013  Ryan Bell              M 13-19    121/137   18:03       56:05
1014  Maura McBride          F 20-29      77/88   18:03       56:05
1015  Corey Soultz           M 13-19    122/137   18:04       56:05
1016  Brianna McBride        M 13-19    123/137   18:04       56:06
1017  Amy Walden             F 40-49     96/120   18:04       56:06
1018  Hope Cochran           F 13-19    108/134   18:04       56:06
1019  Brent Bell             M 50-59      61/77   18:04       56:06
1020  Kevin McBride          M 60-UP      24/33   18:04       56:07
1021  Leslie Sharples        F 50-59      53/72   18:04       56:07
1022  Keith Sharples         M 50-59      62/77   18:05       56:09
1023  Terry Roberts          M 50-59      63/77   18:05       56:10
1024  Charlie Ratcliffe      M 13-19    124/137   18:05       56:10
1025  Alice McBride          F 50-59      54/72   18:05       56:11
1026  Julie Roberts          F 50-59      55/72   18:06       56:12
1027  Cate Pazak             F 13-19    109/134   18:08       56:18
1028  Abigail Stutesman      F 40-49     97/120   18:08       56:19
1029  Amanda Pazak           F 40-49     98/120   18:08       56:20
1030  Brady Walden           M 13-19    125/137   18:10       56:24
1031  Ella Hill              F 13-19    110/134   18:11       56:30
1032  Olivia Morales         F 13-19    111/134   18:12       56:31
1033  Tyler Crandall         M 20-29      79/86   18:15       56:41
1034  Olivia Schotts         F 13-19    112/134   18:15       56:41
1035  Brooke Rundle          F 20-29      78/88   18:15       56:41
1036  Zachary Unger          M 13-19    126/137   18:15       56:41
1037  John Neddennings       M 13-19    127/137   18:15       56:41
1038  Allison Meyer          F NOAGE        5/5   18:15       56:42
1039  Nathan Unger           M 13-19    128/137   18:15       56:42
1040  Teddy Snyder           M 01-12      60/67   18:15       56:42
1041  Wyatt Rood             M 01-12      61/67   18:16       56:46
1042  Erin Rood              F 30-39      86/94   18:17       56:47
1043  James Snyder           M 50-59      64/77   18:17       56:47
1044  Michelle Corrao        F 50-59      56/72   18:19       56:53
1045  Anastasia Davenport    F 01-12      41/47   18:20       56:58
1046  Geoff Robinson         M 60-UP      25/33   18:21       56:59
1047  Rebecca Gordon         F 40-49     99/120   18:21       57:00
1048  Lisa Robinson          F 60-UP      18/24   18:21       57:00
1049  Mary Beth Simon        F 50-59      57/72   18:21       57:00
1050  Abby Davenport         F 40-49    100/120   18:21       57:01
1051  Kelsey Oerlemans       F 13-19    113/134   18:22       57:02
1052  Evelyn Ratcliffe       F 13-19    114/134   18:22       57:03
1053  Darren Ratcliffe       M 40-49    113/120   18:22       57:04
1054  Deb Wilson             F 50-59      58/72   18:24       57:10
1055  Maya Hill              F 13-19    115/134   18:24       57:10
1056  Rylee Reagan           F 13-19    116/134   18:24       57:10
1057  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/9   18:25       57:11
1058  Dana Harvey            M 30-39      81/88   18:25       57:12
1059  Grace Richardson       F 13-19    117/134   18:25       57:12
1060  Kelly Smeltzer         M 50-59      65/77   18:27       57:19
1061  Jamie Smeltzer         F 50-59      59/72   18:28       57:20
1062  Katy Troxell           F 30-39      87/94   18:28       57:22
1063  Tanner Troxell         M 40-49    114/120   18:28       57:23
1064  Bonnie Cate            F 40-49    101/120   18:32       57:33
1065  Amy Cook               F 40-49    102/120   18:32       57:33
1066  Lynn Cook              F 50-59      60/72   18:32       57:34
1067  Kristin Englin         F 40-49    103/120   18:32       57:35
1068  Jennifer Cate          F 30-39      88/94   18:33       57:37
1069  Evan Cate              M 01-12      62/67   18:34       57:39
1070  Jennifer Hart          F 40-49    104/120   18:34       57:41
1071  Adam Craig             M 30-39      82/88   18:36       57:47
1072  Noah Dugan             M 01-12      63/67   18:37       57:49
1073  Kim Watson             F 40-49    105/120   18:40       58:00
1074  Courtney Byer          F 40-49    106/120   18:40       58:00
1075  Sammy Byer             F 20-29      79/88   18:41       58:01
1076  Nicolette Watson       F 13-19    118/134   18:41       58:01
1077  Greg Byer              M 40-49    115/120   18:41       58:01
1078  Steve Meyer            M NOAGE        6/9   18:44       58:13
1079  Steve Dugan            M 30-39      83/88   18:45       58:15
1080  Drake Hart             M 13-19    129/137   18:46       58:18
1081  Claire Foster          F 13-19    119/134   18:47       58:20
1082  Kristine Davis         F 40-49    107/120   18:47       58:22
1083  Tiffaney Foster        F 50-59      61/72   18:48       58:24
1084  Kaylee Bales           F 13-19    120/134   18:51       58:33
1085  Kevin Mendez           M 20-29      80/86   18:51       58:33
1086  Kendra Harrison        F 20-29      80/88   18:51       58:34
1087  Rex Musselman          M 50-59      66/77   18:52       58:37
1088  Megan Mundy            F 40-49    108/120   18:52       58:37
1089  Mason Mundy            M 13-19    130/137   18:53       58:38
1090  David Mundy            M 40-49    116/120   18:57       58:52
1091  Jennifer Kelsey        F 40-49    109/120   19:03       59:10
1092  Sarah Zink             F 40-49    110/120   19:03       59:12
1093  Mark Plecker           M 60-UP      26/33   19:05       59:15
1094  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        7/9   19:05       59:18
1095  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        8/9   19:06       59:18
1096  Carol Stapleton        F 40-49    111/120   19:09       59:30
1097  Vicki Neddenings       F 50-59      62/72   19:13       59:40
1098  Jay Casey              M 50-59      67/77   19:14       59:44
1099  Molly Hopkins          F 13-19    121/134   19:14       59:44
1100  Jeffrey Musselman      M 20-29      81/86   19:14       59:46
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1101  Drew Musselman         M 20-29      82/86   19:16       59:49
1102  Cynthia Baker          F 50-59      63/72   19:16       59:50
1103  Brad Gunter            M 50-59      68/77   19:16       59:51
1104  MacKenzie Schaefer     F 01-12      42/47   19:16       59:52
1105  Ethan Schaefer         M 01-12      64/67   19:17       59:53
1106  Kevin Moloney          M 50-59      69/77   19:17       59:53
1107  Callum Amidon          M 13-19    131/137   19:17       59:54
1108  Marcellus Schaefer     M 30-39      84/88   19:17       59:54
1109  Hannah Dugan           F 01-12      43/47   19:18       59:56
1110  Nate Cook              M 13-19    132/137   19:22     1:00:08
1111  Julie Reed             F 50-59      64/72   19:22     1:00:10
1112  David Reed             M 60-UP      27/33   19:22     1:00:11
1113  Joe Wolfe              M 13-19    133/137   19:23     1:00:11
1114  Sarah Wolfe            F 13-19    122/134   19:23     1:00:12
1115  Jodi Wolfe             F 50-59      65/72   19:23     1:00:12
1116  Doug Stephan           M 50-59      70/77   19:24     1:00:17
1117  Eryn Nichols           F 13-19    123/134   19:26     1:00:23
1118  Jonna Stephan          F 40-49    112/120   19:28     1:00:27
1119  Zackary Couzens        M 01-12      65/67   19:30     1:00:33
1120  Joy Schumacher         F 30-39      89/94   19:30     1:00:35
1121  Todd Squires           M 50-59      71/77   19:31     1:00:36
1122  Deanna Squires         F 40-49    113/120   19:31     1:00:38
1123  Marc Slain             M 40-49    117/120   19:32     1:00:41
1124  Mike Wiley             M 30-39      85/88   19:34     1:00:46
1125  MacKenzie Cain         F 20-29      81/88   19:35     1:00:48
1126  Bette Smith            F 50-59      66/72   19:35     1:00:51
1127  Sarah White            F 40-49    114/120   19:36     1:00:52
1128  Nina Ghandour          F 50-59      67/72   19:36     1:00:53
1129  Liam Wiley             M 01-12      66/67   19:36     1:00:53
1130  Linnea Dugan           F 30-39      90/94   19:37     1:00:56
1131  Sara Schaefer          F 30-39      91/94   19:37     1:00:57
1132  Brandy Craig           F 30-39      92/94   19:37     1:00:57
1133  Matt Ogle              M 13-19    134/137   19:39     1:01:02
1134  Cassidy Cain           F 20-29      82/88   19:43     1:01:15
1135  Rosie Stephan          F 01-12      44/47   19:43     1:01:15
1136  Cameron Karns          M 13-19    135/137   19:44     1:01:19
1137  Lori Cain              F 50-59      68/72   19:45     1:01:22
1138  Abby Hoover            F 13-19    124/134   19:47     1:01:27
1139  Emma Bredemeyer        F 13-19    125/134   19:47     1:01:28
1140  Maddie Clark           F 01-12      45/47   19:48     1:01:29
1141  Jeff Clark             M 40-49    118/120   19:48     1:01:29
1142  Zach Haselhorst        M 30-39      86/88   19:48     1:01:30
1143  Alaynah Clark          F 01-12      46/47   19:48     1:01:31
1144  Debra Bredemeyer       F 40-49    115/120   19:48     1:01:31
1145  Maggie Hampton         F 20-29      83/88   19:49     1:01:32
1146  Jeff Haselhorst        M 50-59      72/77   19:49     1:01:32
1147  Wil Hampton            M 50-59      73/77   19:49     1:01:32
1148  Rebekah Clark          F 40-49    116/120   19:49     1:01:33
1149  Arleen Haselhorst      F 60-UP      19/24   19:49     1:01:33
1150  Carley Haselhorst      F 30-39      93/94   19:50     1:01:35
1151  Graley Walter          F 13-19    126/134   19:52     1:01:43
1152  Steve Middleton        M 60-UP      28/33   19:52     1:01:44
1153  Timothy Walter         M 50-59      74/77   19:53     1:01:45
1154  Samantha Middleton     F 20-29      84/88   19:53     1:01:46
1155  Justin Ogle            M 20-29      83/86   19:54     1:01:49
1156  Jeff Grimes            M 40-49    119/120   19:58     1:02:00
1157  Jacob Grimes           M 01-12      67/67   19:58     1:02:01
1158  Greg Gronauer          M 50-59      75/77   20:00     1:02:07
1159  Marc Applegate         M 60-UP      29/33   20:06     1:02:25
1160  Justin Moore           M 30-39      87/88   20:06     1:02:27
1161  P.J. Garcia            M 20-29      84/86   20:06     1:02:27
1162  Marron Stephan         F 20-29      85/88   20:08     1:02:31
1163  Anna Stephan           F 13-19    127/134   20:09     1:02:35
1164  Renee Shudick          F 20-29      86/88   20:13     1:02:47
1165  Jessica Kaurich        F 13-19    128/134   20:14     1:02:50
1166  David Whitmore III     M 20-29      85/86   20:14     1:02:52
1167  Mike Cain              M 50-59      76/77   20:25     1:03:25
1168  Jane Gronauer          F 50-59      69/72   20:31     1:03:43
1169  Kerrie Jensen          F 40-49    117/120   20:31     1:03:45
1170  Joyce Auffarth         F 60-UP      20/24   20:32     1:03:48
1171  Shannon Letro          F 30-39      94/94   20:34     1:03:52
1172  Michelle Wilson        F 40-49    118/120   20:37     1:04:02
1173  Maggie Garcia          F 13-19    129/134   20:38     1:04:06
1174  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        9/9   20:39     1:04:08
1175  Samantha Wilson        F 13-19    130/134   20:39     1:04:09
1176  Teegan Wilson          F 13-19    131/134   20:39     1:04:10
1177  Heather Wente          F 40-49    119/120   20:57     1:05:03
1178  Blake Fogelsong        M 30-39      88/88   20:58     1:05:06
1179  Julie Gooden           F 60-UP      21/24   20:58     1:05:06
1180  Kirstie Jones          F 20-29      87/88   20:59     1:05:09
1181  Jill Fogelsong         F 50-59      70/72   20:59     1:05:09
1182  Fred Hudson            M 60-UP      30/33   21:01     1:05:18
1183  Callie Otto            F 01-12      47/47   21:02     1:05:19
1184  Joyce Hudson           F 60-UP      22/24   21:08     1:05:37
1185  Perry Fogelsong        M 60-UP      31/33   21:08     1:05:38
1186  Matthew Englert        M 60-UP      32/33   21:11     1:05:47
1187  Jeff Stutesman         M 60-UP      33/33   21:12     1:05:50
1188  Carolyn Stutesman      F 60-UP      23/24   21:12     1:05:51
1189  Derek Arrowood         M 50-59      77/77   21:12     1:05:52
1190  Nate Arrowood          M 20-29      86/86   21:16     1:06:04
1191  Amy Englert            F 60-UP      24/24   21:18     1:06:10
1192  Ellie Arrowood         F 13-19    132/134   21:18     1:06:11
1193  Heather Becker         F 50-59      71/72   21:20     1:06:15
1194  Kim Arrowood           F 50-59      72/72   21:25     1:06:31
1195  Sara Wiltrout          F 40-49    120/120   21:41     1:07:20
1196  Ashley Wiltrout        F 20-29      88/88   21:41     1:07:20
1197  Joe Wiltrout           M 40-49    120/120   21:42     1:07:24
1198  Sam Rush               M 13-19    136/137   21:42     1:07:24
1199  Maddie Wiltrout        F 13-19    133/134   21:42     1:07:24
1200  Jack Wiltrout          M 13-19    137/137   21:42     1:07:26
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1201  Avery Fagan            F 13-19    134/134   21:52     1:07:56
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